Aquatic Centres
Muswellbrook and Denman

Turnstile

Single Entry (all)

Five years and under (swimming)
Concession

Family Up to 2 adults and 5 Children)
Spectator Fee

Swim/Sauna/Spa (combo entry) Adult
Swim/Sauna/Spa (combo entry) Concession
Shower Fee

20 Visit Pass

Aquatic Centre (20 entries)
Aquatic Centre Concession (20 entries)
Adult Visit Spa Sauna (20 entries)

Adult Visit Spa Sauna Concession (20 entries)

Year Pass

Pass Access to Both Facilities including Sauna/Spa

Adult Pass

Concession

Family

Up to 2 adults and 5 children

Annual Direct Debit Family Swim Pass

6 month Pass

Adult Pass
Concession
Family
Corporate Membership

Corporate Gym Membership - Per Visit

School Groups

School Groups (>1 hour)
Supervising staff, carers and trainers
Group Booking — per child

Pool Space Hire

Hire of Pool Lane
Exclusive Hire of Indoor Pool (8 hours)
Each additional hour

continued on next page ...

Fee
(excl. GST)

$4.55
$1.82
$4.09
$16.82
$1.82
$11.82
$9.09
$1.82

$77.73

$58.18
$136.36
$109.09

$363.64
$318.18
$727.27

$227.27
$181.82
$436.36

$9.09

$3.64

$10.00

$29.09
$3,285.00

Year 23/24

GST Fee
(incl. GST)

Fee Type

$0.45 $5.00 D
$0.18 $2.00 D
$0.41 $4.50 D
$1.68 $18.50 D
$0.18 $2.00 D
$1.18 $13.00 E
$0.91 $10.00 E
$0.18 $2.00 E
$7.77 $85.50 D
$5.82 $64.00 D
$13.64 $150.00
$10.91 $120.00 E
$36.36 $400.00 D
$31.82 $350.00 D
$72.73 $800.00 D
$37.50 incl. GST - Per Fortnight E
$22.73 $250.00 D
$18.18 $200.00 D
$43.64 $480.00 D
$0.91 $10.00 E
$0.36 $4.00 D
No Charge D
$0.00 $10.00 E
$2.91 $32.00 D
$328.50 $3,613.50 D
$30.64 $337.00 D

$306.36
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Year 23/24

Fee GST Fee
(excl. GST) (incl. GST)

Fee Type

Pool Space Hire [continued]

Exclusive hire of Outdoor Pool (8 hours) $1,799.55 $179.95 $1,979.50 D
Each additional hour $306.36 $30.64 $337.00 D
Swimming Club
Swim Club Juniors under 18 years old
Training nights and club events $3.64 $0.36 $4.00 D
Learn to Swim
Booked per term payable in advance — non refundable $18.50 $0.00 $18.50 D
Private Lessons — 1 person per class $53.50 $0.00 $53.50 D
Booked per term, payable in advance - non refundable
School Learn to Swim
Private Lessons
Price vary depending on the number of weeks per term.
Class times and day are determined after your application has been received
Swim Fitness
Adult — Non Member Single $16.82 $1.68 $18.50 D
Adult — Member Single $12.27 $1.23 $13.50 D
Child up to 16 years — Non Member Single $11.36 $1.14 $12.50 D
Child up to 16 years — Member Single $7.27 $0.73 $8.00 D
10 Visit Pass
Program Activities / 10 Visit Pass
Agua Aerobics/Zumba — Member $95.45 $9.55 $105.00 E
Active Over 50s $63.64 $6.36 $70.00 E
20 Visit Pass
Adult Swim Fit — Member $194.55 $19.45 $214.00 E
Adult Swim Fit — Non Member $262.73 $26.27 $289.00 E
Child Swim Fit — Member $130.45 $13.05 $143.50 E
Child Swim Fit — Non Member $204.09 $20.41 $224.50 E
Other
Giant inflatable $227.27 $22.73 $250.00 D
Pool Room Hire — per hour $45.45 $4.55 $50.00 D
Pool Room Hire — per day $318.18 $31.82 $350.00 D
Denman Only Season Pass
Adult Pass $163.64 $16.36 $180.00 E
Concession $118.18 $11.82 $130.00 E
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Year 23/24
Fee GST Fee Fee Type
(excl. GST) (incl. GST)

Family $295.45 $29.55 $325.00

Denman Only Season Pass [continued]

Muswellbrook Fitness Centre

Gym
Gym Joining Fee $40.91 $4.09 $45.00
Gym single entry $18.18 $1.82 $20.00 D
Gym concession/student $15.00 $1.50 $16.50 D

Gym - 20 Visit Pass

Gym (20 entries) $200.00 $20.00 $220.00 C
Gym Concession (20 entries) $154.55 $15.45 $170.00 C
Gym Direct Debit

This Fee is a fortnightly Direct Debit

Adult $33.18 $3.32 $36.50 D
Concession $26.36 $2.64 $29.00 D
Family $59.09 $5.91 $65.00 D
Gym & Swim Direct Debit
This Fee is a fortnightly Direct Debit

Adult $43.64 $4.36 $48.00 D
Concession $34.09 $3.41 $37.50 D
Family $70.00 $7.00 $77.00 D
Upfront 1 month Gym

Adult $72.73 $7.27 $80.00 D
Concession $63.64 $6.36 $70.00 D
Family $127.27 $12.73 $140.00 D
12 months Upfront Gym

Adult $845.45 $84.55 $930.00 D
Concession $668.18 $66.82 $735.00 D
Family $1,545.45 $154.55 $1,700.00 D
12 months Upfront Gym & Swim

Adult $1,045.45 $104.55 $1,150.00 D
Family $2,091.36 $209.14 $2,300.50 E
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